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International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

JUNIOR MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 16-23 YEARS

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaemin Son11 2003 67.4/177.5 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

Σ=1

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kunwoong Kim21 1970 74.6/164.3 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

 Nergui Khurelbaatar42 1980 54.1/153.9 12 6 0 0 18Mongolia

Σ=2

JUNIOR MEN’S BODYBUILDING 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaemin Son61 2003 67.4/177.5 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

 Jiwon Heo72 2006 61.9/170.7 12 6 0 0 18South Korea

 Minjae Jeong53 2005 58.1/169.6 18 9 0 0 27South Korea

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 40-49 YEARS

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Inbeom Jung91 1981 78.1/171.3 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

 Sungmin Oh32 1981 79.4/170.5 12 6 0 0 18South Korea

 Nergui Khurelbaatar83 1980 54.1/153.9 18 9 0 0 27Mongolia

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 50 YEARS & OVER

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kunwoong Kim111 1970 74.6/164.3 6 4 0 0 10South Korea

 Jaesung Shin122 1967 68.6/165.5 12 7 0 0 19South Korea

 Jongho Lee133 1967 76.1/169.7 18 8 0 0 26South Korea

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hyeongtaek Kim171 1980 84.5/170.3 10 4 0 0 14South Korea

 Changhoon Ahn142 1976 90.1/171.8 10 6 0 0 16South Korea

 Yun Heo203 1977 69.2/163.4 18 10 0 0 28South Korea

 Taejin Kim184 1974 73.6/166.7 20 9 0 0 29South Korea

 Yongseok Hong165 1978 69.1/167.3 28 16 0 0 44South Korea

 Sungmin Oh196 1981 79.4/170.5 36 17 0 0 53South Korea

 Nergui Khurelbaatar157 1980 54.1/153.9 42 21 0 0 63Mongolia

Σ=7

1/6



MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50-54 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Noriaki Akazawa221 1973 56.5/150.5 8 5 0 0 13Japan

 Kunwoong Kim232 1970 74.6/164.3 10 4 0 0 14South Korea

 Chunwoo Lee243 1973 56.7/167.7 18 9 0 0 27South Korea

Σ=3

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 55-59 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jongho Lee251 1967 76.1/169.7 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

 Jaesung Shin262 1967 68.6/165.5 12 6 0 0 18South Korea

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 60 YEARS & OVER

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yonghak Song281 1957 70/162.8 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

 Seungkyu Lee272 1958 69.1/172.8 12 6 0 0 18South Korea

Σ=2

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ganbaatar Uuganchimeg291 2001 /170.5 3 0 0 0 3Mongolia

Σ=1

MASTER WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL 35 YEARS & OVER

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bulgan Khaliunaa301 1987 /169.1 3 3 0 0 6Mongolia

Σ=1

MASTER WOMEN’S WELLNESS 40 YEARS & OVER

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sarantsetseg Uuganzaya311 1980 /160.1 3 0 0 0 3Mongolia

Σ=1

MASTER WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 35 YEARS & OVER

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sunmi Yoon321 1972 53.5/160.4 3 3 0 0 6South Korea

Σ=1

JUNIOR WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ganbaatar Uuganchimeg331 2001 /170.5 3 3 0 0 6Mongolia

Σ=1

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dayoung Lee351 1986 /177 3 0 0 0 3South Korea

 Hyesoo Kwag342 1974 /153.6 6 0 0 0 6South Korea

Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bulgan Khaliunaa371 1987 /169.1 5 0 0 0 5Mongolia

 Mizuki Watanabe382 1986 /158.3 6 0 0 0 6Japan

 Yoojin Choi363 1988 /171.1 7 0 0 0 7South Korea

Σ=3
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MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 40 YEARS & OVER OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaejin Park391 1975 /160 4 0 0 0 4South Korea

 Hyojoo Lim402 1983 /163.5 5 0 0 0 5South Korea

Σ=2

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bulgan Khaliunaa431 1987 /169.1 5 4 0 0 9Mongolia

 Yoonhee Kim422 1993 /168.4 6 5 0 0 11South Korea

 Chinbat Oyudari443 1996 /159.9 8 9 0 0 17Mongolia

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dayoung Lee451 1986 /177 3 0 0 0 3South Korea

 Hyesoo Kwag462 1974 /153.6 6 0 0 0 6South Korea

Σ=2

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Badmaadorj Lkhamnorjmaa471 1991 /156 3 0 0 0 3Mongolia

 Sarantsetseg Uuganzaya482 1980 /160.1 6 0 0 0 6Mongolia

Σ=2

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sunmi Yoon49 1972 53.5/160.4South Korea

Σ=1

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 162 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mizuki Watanabe501 1986 /158.3 4 0 0 0 4Japan

 Jaejin Park512 1975 /160 5 0 0 0 5South Korea

 Chinbat Oyudari523 1996 /159.9 9 0 0 0 9Mongolia

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seungha Lee561 1993 /165.3 3 0 0 0 3South Korea

 Narae Lee572 1993 /162.4 6 0 0 0 6South Korea

 Hyojoo Lim553 1983 /163.5 9 0 0 0 9South Korea

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yoonhee Kim611 1993 /168.4 5 0 0 0 5South Korea

 Dasom Ban602 1994 /170.3 6 0 0 0 6South Korea

 Ganbaatar Uuganchimeg593 2001 /170.5 8 0 0 0 8Mongolia

 Yoojin Choi584 1988 /171.1 11 0 0 0 11South Korea

Σ=4
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MEN’S GAMES CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seunghu Ki631 1986 74.4/177.8 10 7 0 0 17South Korea

 Kyungseop Oh672 1990 73.5/172.9 16 8 0 0 24South Korea

 Seonghoon Moon683 1991 79.3/181.3 18 11 0 0 29South Korea

 Jaehee Kwon654 1984 68.5/169.4 20 9 0 0 29South Korea

 Chorong Kim665 1984 79/180.1 26 11 0 0 37South Korea

 Insung Park646 1984 84/179.7 36 18 0 0 54South Korea

Σ=6

MEN’S FIT- MODEL OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ariunbold Tugsbileg701 1996 79.7/177.7 3 3 0 0 6Mongolia

 Batmunkh Enkhbat712 1991 81.9/193.6 6 6 0 0 12Mongolia

Σ=2

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jinyong Kim731 1979 75.2/168.6 6 0 0 0 6South Korea

 Eunwoo Park762 1981 67.8/169.9 6 0 0 0 6South Korea

 Sungjae Lim723 1997 67.6/166.4 9 0 0 0 9South Korea

 Ariunbold Tugsbileg744 1996 79.7/177.7 10 0 0 0 10Mongolia

 Hyunwoo Park775 1995 73.4/174.8 14 0 0 0 14South Korea

 Jisu Lee756 1995 68.3/168.3 18 0 0 0 18South Korea

Σ=6

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sunghun Baek801 1981 69.5/167.6 8 5 0 0 13South Korea

 Sungmin Jo842 1982 64.2/162.7 12 5 0 0 17South Korea

 Byoungpil Park833 1977 74.1/172.4 18 9 0 0 27South Korea

 Seonghoon Moon814 1991 79.3/181.3 26 13 0 0 39South Korea

 Kyungseop Oh795 1990 73.5/172.9 26 14 0 0 40South Korea

 Inbeom Jung826 1981 78.1/171.3 36 17 0 0 53South Korea

Σ=6

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 171 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaehee Kwon871 1984 68.5/169.4 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

 Duntei Batzogsokh862 1986 59.4/159.2 12 6 0 0 18Mongolia

 Chunwoo Lee883 1973 56.7/167.7 18 9 0 0 27South Korea

 Sunghun Park85DQ* 1991 54.1/157.9South Korea

dont compete

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seunghu Ki911 1986 74.4/177.8 8 3 0 0 11South Korea

 Kyungseop Oh922 1990 73.5/172.9 10 6 0 0 16South Korea

 Insung Park903 1984 84/179.7 18 9 0 0 27South Korea

Σ=3

4/6



MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seonghoon Moon1161 1991 79.3/181.3 8 3 0 0 11South Korea

 Chorong Kim942 1984 79/180.1 10 6 0 0 16South Korea

Σ=2

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 65 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sungmin Jo951 1982 64.2/162.7 6 4 0 0 10South Korea

 Noriaki Akazawa992 1973 56.5/150.5 16 7 0 0 23Japan

 Duntei Batzogsokh973 1986 59.4/159.2 18 9 0 0 27Mongolia

 Sunghun Park964 1991 54.1/157.9 20 10 0 0 30South Korea

 Chunwoo Lee985 1973 56.7/167.7 30 15 0 0 45South Korea

Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yun Heo1021 1977 69.2/163.4 8 4 0 0 12South Korea

 Sunghun Baek1032 1981 69.5/167.6 10 5 0 0 15South Korea

 Cheolho Lee1053 1982 65.4/158.4 20 10 0 0 30South Korea

 Jaehee Kwon1044 1984 68.5/169.4 22 11 0 0 33South Korea

 Yongseok Hong1015 1978 69.1/167.3 30 15 0 0 45South Korea

 Yonghak Song100DQ* 1957 70/162.8South Korea

dont compete

Σ=6

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Taejin Kim1071 1974 73.6/166.7 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

 Byoungpil Park1062 1977 74.1/172.4 12 6 0 0 18South Korea

 Jihun Son1083 1981 73.9/171.4 18 9 0 0 27South Korea

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hyeongtaek Kim1111 1980 84.5/170.3 6 3 0 0 9South Korea

 Sungmin Oh1102 1981 79.4/170.5 12 7 0 0 19South Korea

 Inbeom Jung1093 1981 78.1/171.3 18 8 0 0 26South Korea

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 85 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Changhoon Ahn1151 1976 90.1/171.8 8 3 0 0 11South Korea

 Kiseok Song1142 1980 97.4/178.5 10 6 0 0 16South Korea

 Changyeol Lee1133 1981 87.6/172.4 18 9 0 0 27South Korea

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hyeongtaek Kim1111 1980 84.5/170.3 4 0 0 0 4South Korea

 Changhoon Ahn1152 1976 90.1/171.8 5 0 0 0 5South Korea

 Yun Heo1023 1977 69.2/163.4 10 0 0 0 10South Korea

 Taejin Kim1074 1974 73.6/166.7 11 0 0 0 11South Korea

 Sungmin Jo955 1982 64.2/162.7 15 0 0 0 15South Korea

Σ=5
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